## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	Off	er of	To	rmc
4.	VIII	-1 01	16	HIIIS

Provider offers the same privacy protection	s found in this DPA between it and North Little Rock School District
privacy protections, and Provider's signatu term, or schedule of services, or to any Subscribing LEA may also agree to change unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The material change in the applicable privacy sta	to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General hrough its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to re shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a patues; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in the years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Subscribing Provider at the following email address:
legalnotices@powerschool.com	
PowerSchool Group, LLC	
BY: En Stade_	Date: 11/30/2023
Printed Name: Eric Shander	
terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA  **PRIOR TO ITS EFFE  NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO	oscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same between the North Little Rock School District and the Provider. SCTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER DEPOSITION 5. **
BY: Kyle Coross	Date: 3/7/2024
Printed Name: Kyle Cross	_Title/Position:Technology Coordinator
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Riverview School	ol District
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA: Name:	
Title: Technology Coordinator	
Address:800 Raider Dr Searcy AR 72143	
Telephone Number:501-279-0540	
Email:kcross@riverviewsd.org	